Technical Data Sheet
Cat6A UTP Data Cable CP11-171-XX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499
Email : info@rosenberger.de
Web : www.rosenberger.de

15
Mechanical Performance at 20℃
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
CP11-171-12 Cat6A indoor UTP cable, CM, 305m/reel
CP11-171-13 Cat6A indoor UTP cable, LSZH, 305m/reel
CP11-171-14 Cat6A indoor UTP cable, CMR, 305m/reel
CP11-171-16 Cat6A indoor UTP cable, CMP, 305m/reel
CP11-171-22 Cat6A indoor UTP cable, CM, 500m/reel
CP11-171-23 Cat6A indoor UTP cable, LSZH, 500m/reel
CP11-171-24 Cat6A indoor UTP cable, CMR, 500m/reel
CP11-171-26 Cat6A indoor UTP cable, CMP, 500m/reel
Bending radius
During installation (min.) 8×outer diameter
Installed  (min.) 4×outer diameter
Temperature range